
C-STS 2023 Teaneck (26.3 mi / 1508 ft) Route #41755307

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

PIT 0.0 From Dinosaur Playground pro-
ceed north on path

0.1

L 0.2 and go under bridge 0.1
QR 0.2 Hudson River Greenway 4.4
BL 4.7 ramp 0.1
QR 4.7 Turn right 0.1
QL 4.8 W 181st St 0.1
R 4.9 Cabrini Blvd 0.1

QR 5.0 Northwalk 1.3
R 6.3 Hudson Terrace 1.9
L 8.2 Palisade Ave 0.2
R 8.4 Floyd St 1.0
L 9.4 Allison Dr 0.2
L 9.6 Johnson Ave 0.2
R 9.8 N Woodland St 0.7
L 10.5 Churchill Rd 0.7
R 11.2 Leroy St 0.1

QL 11.3 Woodland Park Dr 0.4
R 11.7 Engle St 0.1
L 11.8 Westervelt Ave 0.2
L 12.1 TRO Westervelt Ave 0.1
S 12.1 Westervelt Ave 0.2
L 12.4 Tenafly Rd 1.2
R 13.6 Jane St 0.3
S 13.8 Tryon Ave 1.1
R 15.0 W Tryon Ave to end 0.1
L 15.1 Palisade Ave 1.5
R 16.6 Cedar Ln 0.2

PIT 16.8 Lunch at Veggie Heaven then
continue west on Cedar Ln

0.1

QR 16.9 Elm Ave 0.1
QR 17.0 Beverly Rd 0.3
L 17.2 Windsor Rd 0.3
R 17.5 Grayson Pl 0.2
L 17.7 Queen Anne Rd 0.1

BL 17.8 TRO Queen Anne Rd 0.4
R 18.1 W Forest Ave 1.8
L 20.0 Grand Ave 0.1

QR 20.0 Huguenot Ave 0.3
S 20.3 Hutchinson Rd 0.3
L 20.6 Jones Rd 0.6

Go At On For
S 21.2 Brayton St 0.2
R 21.5 Walnut St 0.3
L 21.8 N Woodland St 0.1
R 21.9 Pershing Rd 0.3
R 22.3 Summit St 0.3
L 22.6 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 23.0 Hudson Terrace 1.9
L 24.9 Northwalk 1.3
S 26.2 W 180th St 0.0

26.3 End of route
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